Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L
Wz021 316,7
WA150 307,6
WS999 6,4
WS680 7.3
WSs230 6,6
WR200 359,0

Receptura (ID: 315)

D69

GRIS PLATINE MET
RENAULT

CLIO

2011

QRS

1

SMi
2015-08-24

Mieszanka rfu

na 1,00 L

316,7
307,6
6,4
7,3
6,6

359,0
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